		công cụ tìm kiếm bảng dữ liệu linh kiện điện tử
    		   Vietnamese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

110% max.
Approx. 2.7
Model Number Structure
G9TB- 1A  -E
12 3
2. Number of poles
1: 1-Pole
45
3. Contact Form
A: SPST-NO
5. Classification
E: High capacity
1. Relay Function
U: Single-winding latching
K: Double-winding latching
4. Terminal shape
TH: M8 securing screw
TW: Welding terminals
Application Examples
• Smart Meter
• Lighting control
• PV Inverter
• EV Charger
Item
Rated current (mA)
Coil resistance (
Ω)
Must set voltage
Must reset
voltage
Max. voltage
Power consumption
Rated Voltage
(V)
Set coil
Reset coil
Set coil
Reset coil
% of rated voltage
Set coil (W)
Reset coil (W)
DC
12
451
451
26.6
26.6
80% max.
80% max.
110% max.
Approx. 5.4
Approx. 5.4
Model
G9TB-U1A -E/G9TB-K1A -E
Item
Load
Resistive load
Inductive load (PF=0.5)
Contact type
SPST-NO
Contact material
Ag Alloy
Rated load
120 A at 276 VAC
100 A at 276 VAC
Rated carry current
120 A
Max. switching voltage
276 VAC
Max. switching current
120 A
100 A